Model: OLEC95A
GROUND Linear Recessed Light Data Sheet
Construction Data
Photometric Data
Construction DataLamp Options
APPLICATIONS
This is a product designed to be Recessed in the riser of  wall. It is characterized by the complete
absence of glare thanks to a positioning system of the light source, purposely engineered for the
best control and downward orientation of light, safety and the visible comfort are totally
guaranteed.
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
In ground recessed  Linear luminaire for outdoor installation, anodized extruded aluminium
body, tempered glass diffuser, stainless steel housing trim. , IP67
FIXTURE CONSTRUCTION
Aluminum housing pre-buried, solid passivated (anodizing) Aluminum Case , with Step tempered
Glass.,  silicone seal gasket and cable gland for waterpoof IP67, with 150mm Cable length, 5
pins rubber cable(power cable
1.0 mm²,signal cable 0.3mm² )
LAMP DATA
Dimensions
CODE OLEC95AM OLEC95AL
Dimension 1010x95x105mm
Cutout 1005x85x105mm
Power 60W 75W
Lumin 80lm/W
CCT 3000K/4000K/RGBW
Beam angle 10°, 20°, 40°, 60°, 10x20°,10x60°, 30x60°
Control ON-OFF /DMX512
Input voltage AC100-240V 50/60hz
LED type Cree LED
CRI <90
Lamp Life 50000 hrs
SDCM ≤5
Oper. Temp. -30~50°C
CE, RoHS
Fixing clip Aluminum housing pre-buried
IP rating IP67 Waterproof
IK rating IK06
Housing Aluminum alloy
Gasket Silicone rubber
Screw Stainless steel
Glass Tempered Glass.
Cable
5 pins rubber cable(power cable 1.0 mm²,signal
cable 0.3mm²
Lamp Options 60W OLEC95AM
Part Number CCT Beam
OLEC95AMC3B10 3000 K 10°
OLEC95AMC4B10 4000 K 10°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB10 RGBW 10°
OLEC95AMC3B20 3000 K 20°
OLEC95AMC4B20 4000 K 20°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB20 RGBW 20°
OLEC95AMC3B40 3000 K 40°
OLEC95AMC4B40 4000 K 40°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB40 RGBW 40°
OLEC95AMC3B60 3000 K 60°
OLEC95AMC4B60 4000 K 60°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB60 RGBW 60°
OLEC95AMC3B10x20 3000 K 10x20°
OLEC95AMC4B10x20 4000 K 10x20°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB10x20 RGBW 10x20°
OLEC95AMC3B10x60 3000 K 10x60°
OLEC95AMC4B10x60 4000 K 10x60°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB10x60 RGBW 10x60°
OLEC95AMC3B30x60 3000 K 30x60°
OLEC95AMC4B30x60 4000 K 30x60°
OLEC95AMCRGBWB30x60 RGBW 30x60°
Lamp Options 75W OLEC95AL
Part Number CCT Beam
OLEC95ALC3B10 3000 K 10°
OLEC95ALC4B10 4000 K 10°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB10 RGBW 10°
OLEC95ALC3B20 3000 K 20°
OLEC95ALC4B20 4000 K 20°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB20 RGBW 20°
OLEC95ALC3B40 3000 K 40°
OLEC95ALC4B40 4000 K 40°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB40 RGBW 40°
OLEC95ALC3B60 3000 K 60°
OLEC95ALC4B60 4000 K 60°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB60 RGBW 60°
OLEC95ALC3B10x20 3000 K 10x20°
OLEC95ALC4B10x20 4000 K 10x20°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB10x20 RGBW 10x20°
OLEC95ALC3B10x60 3000 K 10x60°
OLEC95ALC4B10x60 4000 K 10x60°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB10x60 RGBW 10x60°
OLEC95ALC3B30x60 3000 K 30x60°
OLEC95ALC4B30x60 4000 K 30x60°
OLEC95ALCRGBWB30x60 RGBW 30x60°
Special optics or beam angles can be customized to customer request.